
Nº Processo Data Descrição Fornecedor Valor R$

100/2017
00000778/201

7

9/4/2017

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos

alimentícios

enlatados

SPECIALATT

O COMERCIO

DE

ALIMENTOS

EIRELI - EPP

2679.20

111/2017
00000919/201

7

10/23/2017

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos

alimentícios

enlatados e

empacotados

SPECIALATT

O COMERCIO

DE

ALIMENTOS

EIRELI - EPP

1939.60

112/2017
00000919/201

7

10/23/2017

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos

alimentícios

enlatados e

empacotados

LICITAPIRA

DO A AO Z

COMERCIAL

EIRELI - EPP

4725.00

17/2017
00001615/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

FORNECIMEN

TO

PARCELADO

DE

PRODUTOS

ALIMENTÍCIO

S

ENLATADOS

PARA ESTA

CASA DE

LEIS

JACYR

ETTORI ME
9906.70



16/2017
00001615/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

FORNECIMEN

TO

PARCELADO

DE

PRODUTOS

ALIMENTÍCIO

S

ENLATADOS

PARA ESTA

CASA DE

LEIS

SPECIALATT

O COMERCIO

DE

ALIMENTOS

EIRELI - EPP

4866.20

18/2017
00001615/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

FORNECIMEN

TO

PARCELADO

DE

PRODUTOS

ALIMENTÍCIO

S

ENLATADOS

PARA ESTA

CASA DE

LEIS

LICITAPIRA

DO A AO Z

COMERCIAL

EIRELI - EPP

2758.80

19/2017
00001618/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

FORNECIMEN

TO

PARCELADO

DE

PRODUTOS

ALIMENTÍCIO

S

ENLATADOS

PARA ESTA

CASA DE

LEIS.

LICITAPIRA

DO A AO Z

COMERCIAL

EIRELI - EPP

990.00



20/2017
00001618/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

FORNECIMEN

TO

PARCELADO

DE

PRODUTOS

ALIMENTÍCIO

S

ENLATADOS

PARA ESTA

CASA DE

LEIS.

NAKAMUTA &

ALBORGUET

E

DISTRIUIDOR

A DE

ALIMENTOS

LTDA - ME

8360.00

21/2017
00001618/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

FORNECIMEN

TO

PARCELADO

DE

PRODUTOS

ALIMENTÍCIO

S

ENLATADOS

PARA ESTA

CASA DE

LEIS.

JACYR

ETTORI ME
337.50

22/2017
00001618/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

FORNECIMEN

TO

PARCELADO

DE

PRODUTOS

ALIMENTÍCIO

S

ENLATADOS

PARA ESTA

CASA DE

LEIS.

SPECIALATT

O COMERCIO

DE

ALIMENTOS

EIRELI - EPP

518.40

84/2017
00000735/201

7

8/21/2017

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos de

limpeza

ANTONIO

AMAURILIO

DA SILVA -

ME

3783.00



85/2017
00000735/201

7

8/21/2017

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos de

limpeza

RICARDO

GONÇALVES

ITAPIRA ME

346.50

86/2017
00000735/201

7

8/21/2017

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos de

limpeza

COMERCIAL

SANDALO

LTDA - ME

1170.00

87/2017
00000735/201

7

8/21/2017

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos de

limpeza

LICITAPIRA

DO A AO Z

COMERCIAL

EIRELI - EPP

132.00

88/2017
00000735/201

7

8/21/2017

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos de

limpeza

IRINEU

VALENTIM

TONELOTTO -

ME

2094.00

47/2017
00000246/201

7

3/29/2017

12:00:00 AM

FORNECIMEN

TO

PARCELADO

DE

PRODUTOS

DE LIMPEZA

PARA

TRATAMENT

O DE PISO.

BEGAS

COMÉRCIO E

SERVIÇOS

LTDA. - EPP

16198.60

82/2017
00000681/201

7

8/14/2017

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos para

limpeza

RICARDO

GONÇALVES

ITAPIRA ME

1402.50

80/2017
00000681/201

7

8/14/2017

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos para

limpeza

LICITAPIRA

DO A AO Z

COMERCIAL

EIRELI - EPP

3014.00

81/2017
00000681/201

7

8/14/2017

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos para

limpeza

IRINEU

VALENTIM

TONELOTTO -

ME

2771.50



83/2017
00000681/201

7

8/14/2017

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos para

limpeza

ANTONIO

AMAURILIO

DA SILVA -

ME

1464.80


